

<b>BID #13-14-126</b> <b>SECURITY MATERIALS FOR PLANT SERVICES</b> <b>OPEN: 6/10/14 - AT: 11:00 A.M.</b>		B & H PHOTO	LIFE SAFETY	HALIFEX SECURITY	U & S SERVICES REJECTED - NO EEO REPORT					
1.	4EA DMP MODEL 710 LX-BUS EXPANSION MODULE EACH \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____	NO BID	\$58.30	\$30.50	OR STATEMENT NO BID					
			\$233.20	\$122.00						
2.	36 EA DMP MODEL 711 SINGLE ZONE EXPANDER WITH ROTARY SWITCH ADDRESSING EACH \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____	NO BID	\$39.16	\$17.50	NO BID					
			\$1,409.76	\$630.00						
3.	6 EA DMP MODEL 714 EXPANDER WITH FOUR 5 VDC CLASS B ZONES AND ROTARY SWITCH ADDRESSING EACH \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____	NO BID	\$64.65	\$34.50	NO BID					
			\$387.90	\$207.00						
4.	36 EA DMP MODEL 6155LX SENTROL PIR DETECTOR WITH BUILT IN DMP ADDRESSABLE ZONE EXPANDER EACH \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____	NO BID	\$40.00	DISCONTINUED	NO BID					
			\$1,440.00							
5.	18 EA DMP MODEL 7160-W 32 CHARACTER ALPHANUMERIC LCD KEYPAD IN A SLEEK DESIGN WITH BACKLIT KEYBOARD EACH \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____	NO BID	\$127.43	\$76.00	NO BID					
			\$2,290.14	\$1,368.00						
6.	2 EA DMP MODEL XR100NL-G 142 INPUTS, 8 DOORS OF ACCESS OR KEYPADS, 8 INDIVIDUAL AREAS, 106 FORM C RELAYS AND 10,000 USER CODES EACH \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____	NO BID	\$508.93	\$320.00	NO BID					
			\$1,017.86	\$640.00						



	B & H	LIFE	HALIFAX	U & S					
12. 6 EA ADI MODEL HU-5455BGNOO PROXPRO II PROXIMITY READER GRAY WITH PIGTAIL NO KEYBOARD UNIT PRICE \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____	\$114.99 \$689.94	\$162.50 \$975.00	\$123.00 \$738.00	\$143.99 \$863.94					
13. 6 EA ADI MODEL SN-MUNL24 MUNL ELECTRIC STRIKE UNIT PRICE \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____	\$249.99 \$1,499.94	\$350.00 \$2,100.00	\$252.00 \$1,512.00	\$307.19 \$1,843.14					
14. 1 EA ADI MODEL VISTA -250BP COMMERCIAL BURGLARY ALARM CONTROL PANEL (UL LISTED) UNIT PRICE \$ _____  WARRANTY FOR ADI PRODUCTS _____ DELIVERY _____	\$411.99	\$521.00	\$391.00	\$446.40					
		1 YEAR	1 YEAR	2 YEARS					
	7-14 ARO	1 WEEK	3-7 DAYS	-					
15. 3 EA 42" PANASONIC MONITOR (FOR SECURITY SYSTEM) LED BACKLIT, LCD FLAT PANEL DISPLAY, 1080P (FULL HD) EDGE-LIT, BLACK MODEL th-42LFE6 UNIT PRICE \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____ WARRANTY _____ DELIVERY _____	#PLCD 42HDA \$1,909.99 \$5,729.97	\$839.00 \$2,517.00	\$719.00 \$2,157.00	\$711.98 \$2,135.94					
	-	1 YEAR	1 YEAR	1 YEAR					
	7-14 ARO	2 WEEKS	7-10 ARO	-					
16. 3 EA BRACKETS FOR ITEM #15 PANASONIC MONITOR UNIT PRICE \$ _____ TOTAL \$ _____ MANUFACTURER NUMBER _____ WARRANTY _____ DELIVERY _____	ALT. \$95.99 \$287.97	\$42.00 \$126.00	\$54.00 \$162.00	\$82.79 \$248.37					
	VIEWZ #VZ-AM03	EO2705	OE-CAR1752	NS-VMPL50AB1					
		1 YEAR	1 YEAR	10 YEAR					
	7-14 ARO	2 WEEKS	7-10 ARO	-					
	OPTION 2 \$68.99 VIEWZ #VZ-WM71		OG-CAP175T						

	<b>B &amp; H</b>	<b>LIFE</b>	<b>HALIFAX</b>	<b>U &amp; S</b>					
17. 2 EA APC SMART – UPS 3000LCD, RACK MOUNTABLE 3000	\$1,123.50	\$1,690.00	\$54.00	\$1,592.39					
VA POWER CAPACITY 3.4 MIN BATTERY RUN TIME	\$2,247.00	\$3,380.00	\$108.00	\$3,184.78					
(UP TO) 2.7KW POWER PROVIDED, 120V	3 YEARS	1 YEAR	1 YEAR	3 YEARS					
MFG. #SMT3000RM2U – CDW #2262369	7-14 DAYS	1 WEEK	7-10 ARO	-					
UNIT PRICE \$ _____									
TOTAL \$ _____	\$14,703.54	\$22,136.66	\$10,731.00	\$13,364.13					
WARRANTY _____	\$14,496.57	\$21,620.21	\$12,169.00	\$13,102.14					
DELIVERY _____	-	-	-	-					
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT \$ _____</b>									
<b>TOTAL AWARD DISCOUNT (MUST BID ON ALL ITEMS)</b>									
_____ % \$ _____									
<b>GRAND TOTAL BID AMOUNT LESS DISCOUNT</b>	\$14,703.54	\$22,136.66	\$10,731.00	\$13,364.13					
<b>(IF APPLICABLE) \$ _____</b>									
	NET 30 #13 - 3 YEAR REPAIR OR REPLACE BATTERY 2 YR QUOTE # 48730 - 4200		NET 30 *DELIVER AS INDICATED UNLESS MFG. BACK ORDER	#17 BATTERIES 2 YR. WARRANTY					
<b>SUMMARY:</b>									
<b>B&amp;H PHOTO: ALL ADI &amp; PANASONIC - \$ 8,478.63 (8)</b>									
<b>HALIFAX: ALL DMP \$ 5,649.99 (8)</b>									
<b>TOTAL AWARD: \$14,127.63</b>									
<b>ITEM #4 DISCONTINUED</b>									